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SK312GDZ
m 12V max 10 m

Cordless cross line laser with green laser

A self-levelling cross line laser with three green vertical and one horizontal lines
that can be used separately or together. Visibility of 10 metres. All functions are
easy to operate from a single button. The laser is dust and water resistant with
IP54 rating, and its run time with a 4.0Ah battery is about 28 h. Tool only, battery

and charger not included.

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

PRODUCT DIMENSIONS (L X W X H):
CXT BATTERY

m BATTERY PROTECTION
TOOL WEIGHT WITH BATTERY (EPTA)
NOMINAL BATTERY VOLTAGE
SPINDLE THREAD
RUNNING TIME CXT / 2.0AH
RUNNING TIME CXT / 4.0AH
INTERNATIONAL PROTECTION CLASS (IP)
AVERAGE ACCURACY (2S) OF LENGTH
MEASUREMENT
LEVELING RANGE
USAGE TEMPERATURE
LASER CLASS
BATTERY CHEMISTRY (NI-CD / NI-MH / LI-ION)
EAN

122 x 110 x 225 mm
Yes

Yes

1,5-1,6 kg
12V

5/8"

14 h

28 h

IP54
+1mm/10m
+2°
-10-40°
2:515nm
Li-ion
88381832557

USER BENEFITS

Link to Product page - https://clone.makitauae.com/product/sk312gdz/

Disclaimer: Information contained in this leaflet are UAE specific and to be used only as a guide


https://clone.makitauae.com/product/sk312gdz/

