

SK312GDZ

- 12V max • 10 m

Cordless cross line laser with green laser

A self-levelling cross line laser with three green vertical and one horizontal lines that can be used separately or together. Visibility of 10 metres. All functions are easy to operate from a single button. The laser is dust and water resistant with IP54 rating, and its run time with a 4.0Ah battery is about 28 h. Tool only, battery and charger not included.



TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

PRODUCT DIMENSIONS (L X W X H):	122 x 110 x 225 mm
CXT BATTERY	Yes
■ BATTERY PROTECTION	Yes
TOOL WEIGHT WITH BATTERY (EPTA)	1,5 - 1,6 kg
NOMINAL BATTERY VOLTAGE	12 V
SPINDLE THREAD	5/8"
RUNNING TIME CXT / 2.0AH	14 h
RUNNING TIME CXT / 4.0AH	28 h
INTERNATIONAL PROTECTION CLASS (IP)	IP54
AVERAGE ACCURACY (2S) OF LENGTH MEASUREMENT	±1mm / 10m
LEVELING RANGE	±2 °
USAGE TEMPERATURE	-10 - 40 °
LASER CLASS	2: 515nm
BATTERY CHEMISTRY (NI-CD / NI-MH / LI-ION)	Li-ion
EAN	88381832557

USER BENEFITS

Link to Product page - <https://clone.makitauae.com/product/sk312gdz/>